
1 2 3 4 Total

0 7 7 7 21

0 0 0 0 0

Qtr TWH LP

2 7 0

3 14 0

4 21 0

Team Stats

Chris Stewart 2 yd pass from Eric Schmid (Charles Gingras kick)

Eric Schmid 54 yd run (Charles Gingras kick)

Carlos Ramos 16 yd run (Charles Gingras kick)

The Woodlands

La Porte

Pass Completions-Attempts

First Downs

Passing Yards

Passing TDs-INTs

Total Offense

1-2

8-34.61-35.0

9

118

1-6

123

Scoring Play

LP

Scoring Summary

The Woodlands

The Woodlands

The Woodlands

3rd Down Efficiency

4th Down Efficiency

Punts - Average

TWH

16

240

11-20

153

Rushing Yards

5

0-11-1

393

1-1

4-40

3-8

0-3

The Woodlands 21, La Porte 0

September 19, 2015 - 7:00pm

@ Bulldog Stadium

Score by Quarter

Fumbles - Lost

Penalties - Yards

1-0

4-18

3-12



Name Att Yds Avg Lng TD Name Att Yds Avg Lng TD

8 99 12.4 54 1 8 64 8.0 30 0

2 75 37.5 60 1 14 46 3.3 13 0

14 55 3.9 14 0 10 23 2.3 6 0

5 11 2.2 5 0 2 1 0.5 4 0

2 0 0.0 0 0 1 2 2.0 2 0

8 -18 -2.3 3 0

Cmp Att Yds TD Lng INT Cmp Att Yds TD Lng INT

10 16 118 1 30 1 1 6 5 0 5 1

1 4 35 0 35 0

Rec Yds Avg Lng TD Rec Yds Avg Lng TD

3 82 27.3 35 0 1 5 5.0 5 0

3 26 8.7 19 1

1 17 17.0 17 0

1 15 15.0 15 0

Mason Wuensch 2 7 3.5 4 0

Brandon Stockerl 1 6 6.0 6 0

# Yds Avg Lng # Yds Avg Lng

1 35 35.0 35 8 277 34.6 41

# Yds Avg Lng TD # Yds Avg Lng TD

3 94 31.3 49 0

1 10 10.0 10 0

# Yds Avg Lng TD # Yds Avg Lng TD

2 19 9.5 11 0

# Yds TD # Yds TD

1 0 0 1 5 0

Chris Stewart

The Woodlands La Porte

Rushing Rushing

Passing Passing

Name Name

Eric Schmid

Craig Heiser

Hunter Herbert

Eric Schmid

Carlos Ramos

Jordan Talford

Lex Trauffler

Craig Heiser

Nathan Redd

Aidan Blair

Cobra Jones

Terrel Bernard

Jacob Edwards

Receiving

Name

Damian Phillips

Receiving

Name

Hunter Moore

Chris Stewart

Jordan Talford

Reed Barber

Name

none

Punting

Name

Reed Barber

Punting

Name

Sergio Calvillo

Hunter Herbert

Interceptions

Name

AJ Mason

Interceptions

Name

Vincent Chachere

Kickoff Returns

Name

none

Kickoff Returns

Name

Kevrin Busby

Punt Returns

Name

Antoine Winfield

Punt Returns




